
7. O Local news service
7.410 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Mitropoulos and Minneapolis
Symphony, Orehsstra,Seherzo from Octet, Op. 20
(Mendelssohn)
Eugene Ormandy and Minne-
apolis Symphony Orchestra,"La Source" Ballet Suite (De-
libes, arr, Jungnickel)
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Sg
8. 0 Malcolm Sargent and Halle
Orchestra,"The Barber of Seville’ (Ros-sini)8.8 From the Studio: ivan
Hanna (baritone), Songs by
‘Schubert, ~

"The Sea," "The Miller’sFlowers," "The Rival Suns,"
"A-Roaming"’
8.20 Moiseiwitsch (piano): with
Constant Lambert and London|
MuparmMmonie Orchestra,

Fantasia (Liszt)
8.36 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),"The Lotus Flower," "Oh,
Sunny Beam," "Lady Bird"
(Schumann)
842 Harty and London Phil-harmonic Orchestra,"Royal Fireworks Music" Suite
(Handel, trans. Harty) — \
8.68 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Tcohaikovski and his ~_-
10. O Record Interlude
10.16 Repstition of Talks we
Greetings from Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

| avrYO Tan ten3m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "Mighty Minnites"
8.16 Variety
8.45 ‘The Rank Outsider"
8. 0 More Variety
9.30 "Birth of the BritishNation"
9.45 ‘The Curtain Rises’
9.49 Interlude
10. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

Ay INVERCARGILLke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News12: 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0-56.15 Children’s session6.46 Dance Orchestras on theAir
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.16 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme

6.45 "‘Hopalong Cassidy"7. 0 After dinner music7.30 A Studio Presentation bydames Simpson (tenor)7.46 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 Laugh — and the World
Laughs with You8.12 Richard Crean’s Orchestra
8.45 ‘The Laughing Man"8.57 Station notices
9. OQ Newsree! with War Review
9.26 Organola-presenting TedSteele’s Novatones
9.40 Dancing Time
10. 0 Close down

joke 297.
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
» O The Presbyterian Hour8.0 Studio Hour9.0 New recordings9.30 Rambling Through theClassics
10. 0 Swing session10.45 Close down

be

Thursday. May 25
IZB mee me.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (TheWayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Miss Portia intervenes
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.46 Big Sister
11.15 When To-morrow Comes11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The» Home Service session
( ta"4.35 ealth and Beauty session(Marina
5. O Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 The Adventures of thea Family at Whitley’sead
6.15 London News6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book7.30 in His Steps7.45 Nightcap Yarns8.6 This Man is Dangerous8.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance9.0 The Convenient Marriage9.156 Wild Life °

10.0 Men and Motoring (od-*)10.45 armony Lane11. 0 London NewsSSS

[2ZB nn we
, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
0

6. 0
7.3 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. O Judy and Jane10.16 Life’s

gat v9? Side10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.356 The Shopping Reporter12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 Variety programme4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), inoluding Let’s Take a

_

Look in Your Mirror
:

5.0 The Junior Guest An-
6.6 ‘The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s
d

6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps: The Football
Scandal (part 1)7.45 Lady Courageous
& This Man is Dangerous8.45 With the Tenors
. O The Convenient Marriage8.156 Wild Life
9.30 Overseas recordings10.15 Charlie Chan10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show10.45 Relay of dance music fromthe Roseland Cabaret41. London News

©

°o

: 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
:

1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt

Beles9.45 Morning Reflections10. O Judy and Jane

ce)°

10.15 Conflict!
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11. © Down Memory Lane11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Echoes of Variety3.30 We Were Young (first
broadcast)4.30 Health and Beauty session,including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. O Children’s session with
Grace
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s
Head

6.15 London Newe
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
645 Tunes of the Times
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 in His Steps; Citizenship
spore
1)7. Tavern Tunes

8. 5 This Man is Dangerous!8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life: Alligators and
Eagles10.0 The Evening Star: Allan
Jones
10.156 Go To it
11. 0 London News

SZ ate en.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Two Tunes at a Time10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughter10.45 Big Sister17.15 When To-morrow Comes11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunoh hour tunes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Looking Backwards2.15 Organ programme2.30 The Home Service session3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.15 The Health and Beauty
session, including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror4.45 The Children’s session5. 0 Halliday and Son :
6. 0 The dventures of theWyeth Family at Whitley’sHead
6.16 London News6.30 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.16 A Doctor’s Case Book7.30 In His Steps: Miracles toPerform (part 1)7.46 Music by the Fireside8. 5 This Man is Dangerous4 Bachelor’s Children
1

. © The Convenient Marriage9.16 Wild Life: Gum reeTraveller ;0. 0 Stump Julian Lee
O London News
4
41

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London Newser Health talk0-89.30 Good Morning!
8.48
p.m. Dinner music
London News
Miss Portia intervenes
Dangerous JourneyOut of the Darkness
This Man is Dangerous(first broadcast)8. 0 Doctor Mac (last broad«

cast
9.15 Wild Life: Talking ofThis and That :

9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

BMNINDE

ASmallSpot To-Day =

BAD
SKIN
TROUBLE
TMorrow 174
Don't allow spotOblemish to spreaduntil your complexion i8 ruined. LetDD.D:help clearawayyourskin trouble
now and giveyou back the charm of 4
radiantly lovely complexion. Most skin
disorders respondquickly to thesoothing,
healing action of DDD: Prescription
And bere8 8 beauty bint: Uee 8 littleDDD Prescriptioneverynighta8 8deep-
cleansinglotion; Itwilicleanse theskinof dust; dirt and old make-up and will
giveyou8 spotless;clearcomplexion.
2/3.3/10.&7/2 0bottle; fromall chemists:
D.DD:Co:Lcd:,FleetLane;London,EC.

DDD:PRESCRIPTION

4

ForallChildren
a laxative must be
SAFE
GENTLE
DELICIOUS

Ktmustbe

Califig(CALIFORNASYRUPOF FIBS)STERLING PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL INC;,ASTOR Street,NEWARK US


